City of Huntington Beach

Award for Project On-Call Environmental (CEQA) Consulting Services (19-0109)

Issued on 11/21/2018

Closed on December 19, 2018 4:00 PM (PDT)

Exported on 10/13/2021

Award Status: Awarded

Award Date: February 21, 2019
Award Type: Lump Sum

Award Total: $0.00

Vendor ID
131391
178836
699091
697708
443728
101266
443814
606890
131609
178688
178541
346574
692656

225156
318007
131439
101237
692837
510399
225185

Company Name

LSA Associates, Inc.

Dudek

Wood E & | Solutions, Inc.

Sapphos Environmental, inc.
Environmental Science Associates
Psomas

FirstCarbon Solutions

EPD Solutions, Inc.

UltraSystems Environmental | DBE/WBE/SBE
T&B Planning, Inc.

Galvin Preservation Associates Inc.
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
Sagecrest Planning & Environmental

Rincon Consultants, Inc.

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.
Chambers Group, Inc.

Michael Baker International, Inc.
EcoTierra Consulting

De Novo Planning Group
Willdan Engineering



