City of Huntington Beach
Award for Project On-Call Environmental (CEQA) Consulting Services (19-0109)
Issued on 11/21/2018
Closed on December 19, 2018 4:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 10/13/2021

Award Status: Awarded

Award Date: February 21, 2019

Award Type: Lump Sum Award Total: \$0.00

Vendor ID	Company Name
131391	LSA Associates, Inc.
178836	Dudek
699091	Wood E & I Solutions, Inc.
697708	Sapphos Environmental, inc.
443728	Environmental Science Associates
101266	Psomas
443814	FirstCarbon Solutions
606890	EPD Solutions, Inc.
131609	UltraSystems Environmental   DBE/WBE/SBE
178688	T&B Planning, Inc.
178541	Galvin Preservation Associates Inc.
346574	Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
692656	Sagecrest Planning & Environmental
225156	Rincon Consultants, Inc.
318007	ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc.
131439	Chambers Group, Inc.
101237	Michael Baker International, Inc.
692837	EcoTierra Consulting
510399	De Novo Planning Group
225185	Willdan Engineering